Select color temperature using built-in switch.
LEARN MORE:
To learn more about saving money and energy, go to
LIMITED WARRANTY
5 years
PERFORMANCE  HIGHLIGHTS:
Selectable Type B R17d T8 Tubes

Selectable
Lumens
(Initial)4
Selectable
Color Temp.
(Initial)* CRI
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1
Power
Factor
Location
Rating3
Additional
Information
Ballast Bypass (Type B) - High Output Recessed Double Contact (R17d) - Signage
T8 R17d 93319048 LED14BDT8/G3/R17d/8SC/SGN 120-347 10 36.0 33.91 14
1800
1900
1900
1850*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
80 50,000 >0.9 Damp Ballast Bypass
R17d 93319046 LED18BDT8/G4/R17d/8SC/SGN 120-347 10 48.0 45.91 18
2400
2500
2500
2450*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
80 50,000 >0.9 Damp Ballast Bypass
R17d 93319044 LED24BDT8/G5/R17d/8SC/SGN 120-347 10 60.0 57.91 24
2800
2950
2950
2850*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
80 50,000 >0.9 Damp Ballast Bypass
R17d 93319042 LED26BDT8/G64/R17d/8SC/SGN 120-347 10 64.0 61.91 26
3050
3200
3200
3100*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
80 50,000 >0.9 Damp Ballast Bypass
R17d 93319040 LED30BDT8/G6/R17d/8SC/SGN 120-347 10 72.0 69.91 30
3500
3650
3650
3550*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
80 50,000 >0.9 Damp Ballast Bypass
R17d 93319038 LED35BDT8/G7/R17d/8SC/SGN 120-347 10 84.0 81.91 35
4050
4250
4250
4150*
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K*
80 50,000 >0.9 Damp Ballast Bypass
R17d 93319036 LED42BDT8/G8/R17d/8SC/SGN 120-347 10 96.0 93.91 42
4900
5100
5100
5000*